
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
9 

78 
10 
12 
93 
96 
11 
31 
44 
16 
22 

131 
120 
94 
30 
29 
7 
2 

Name 
Leo Marques 
Heitor Ourinho 
Vitor Hugo 
Enzo Ximenes 
Marcos Vinicius 
Miguel Garcia 
Alice Matos 
Felipe Simões 
Erick Adib 
Gigi F Quadros 
Lucas Mendes 
Miguel Simon 
João Pedro França 
Ivan Álvares 
Kelly Krug Pinheiro 
Lorenzo Messerchmitt 
Valentina Pereira 
Nanda Abbott 

Equipe 
Honda Jr Cup 
Honda Jr Cup 
Honda Jr Cup 
Honda Jr Cup 
Honda Jr Cup 
Honda Jr Cup 
Honda Jr Cup 
Honda Jr Cup 
Honda Jr Cup 
Honda Jr Cup 
Honda Jr Cup 
Honda Jr Cup 
Honda Jr Cup 
Honda Jr Cup 
Honda Jr Cup 
Honda Jr Cup 
Honda Jr Cup 
Honda Jr Cup 

Moto 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 

Best Tm 
2:24.734 
2:27.326 
2:27.640 
2:28.697 
2:29.056 
2:30.618 
2:30.898 
2:30.940 
2:33.309 
2:33.635 
2:34.092 
2:35.063 
2:38.031 
2:40.468 
2:41.641 
2:52.820 
2:54.671 
3:28.368 

Diff 

2.592 
2.906 
3.963 
4.322 
5.884 
6.164 
6.206 
8.575 
8.901 
9.358 

10.329 
13.297 
15.734 
16.907 
28.086 
29.937 

1:03.634 

Gap 

2.592 
0.314 
1.057 
0.359 
1.562 
0.280 
0.042 
2.369 
0.326 
0.457 
0.971 
2.968 
2.437 
1.173 

11.179 
1.851 

33.697 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
3 
6 
4 
7 
5 

In Lap 
7 
7 
8 
4 
5 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
3 
8 
3 
1 
4 
3 
6 
4 

Class 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 

Fpm 
FPM 

FPM 
FPM 
FPM 

FPM 

Sub Class Best Speed 
107,179 
105,293 
105,069 
104,322 
104,071 
102,992 
102,801 
102,772 
101,184 
100,969 
100,670 
100,039 
98,160 
96,670 
95,968 
89,760 
88,809 
74,447 

Sorted on best lap time
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5a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2022 
Honda Jr Cup 

2o Treino Livre - JR Cup 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 14:36:46 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

22/07/2022 14:16 


